Concurs

Distanta

" Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

05112 026101

+047.45.34,2

07.09.23 14:39:
07.09.23 14:39:

06 GPS
06 +000
06

Loc

lansare

) /
5@'\)«&%#1

Data lansarii

Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS+03h

Grab Ion
+025.57.24,7

Nr.inel
Senzor
DB041388
DB041391
DB041376
DB041394
DB041383
DB04137E
DB04137B
DB041397
DB041366
DB041372
DB041355

Data

Ora

Sincronizare 07.09.23 14:39:

Por. imbarcati: 011

Nr Serie inel Culo
are

001 RO 23 2015519 F

002 RO 23 0729566 F

003 RO 23 0729582 F

004 RO 23 2015518 F

005 RO 23 0729506 F

006 RO 23 0729504 F

007 RO 23 0729556 F

008 RO 23 0729538 F

009 RO 23 0729568 Fl|

010 RO 23 0729513 F

011 RO 23 0729532 F

Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04 .32
BENZING 48905449 SW-4.7 HW-8.1
BENZTING

====>

Cod

Comisia control

concurs

‘f.O/LC’/éL

Sufeeils
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%2(1 R -

EXpress

-

Imbarcare/Desigilare

018015 Serie ceas 229614
Autorizare 80001D47
G 2 Cea=m==



